
FROM:

JENNY
4050 W Harmon suite #4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Bette Neofotistos
116 hampson st Front desk

DRACUT, MA 01826

USPS DELIVER TO:
Bette Neofotistos
116 hampson st Front desk

DRACUT, MA 01826

CUST REF: PK-1076322238464133312-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-

26
38

90
79

9

FedEx Tracking ID# 2891 2299 3135
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 2891 2299 3135

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8155 8055 9323 13


